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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 Shahana Sherin C K Bharanikunnu House, Biriyappuram, Morayur, Arimbra P 
O, Kondotty, 673638

 

2 18/01/2026 Pravitha Bharanikunnu House, Arimbra, Morayur, Arimbra P O, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

3 18/01/2026 Abdul Karim 22/333, Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509  

4 18/01/2026 Hamza 15/155, Thandayath Kalathingal House, Anakkayam, 
Perimbalam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

5 18/01/2026 Mohan Das Karukayil House, Perimbalam, Anakkayam, Perimbalam P 
O, Ernad, 676509

 

6 18/01/2026 JIMSHIYA N Pulikkathodi House, Kalathingalpadi, Anakkayam, 
Perimbalam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

7 18/01/2026 Suhra 15/155, Thandayath Kalathingal House, Anakkayam, 
Perimbalam, Ernad, 676509
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8 18/01/2026 Safeera Sabi 15/155, Thandayath Kalathingal House, Anakkayam, 
Perimbalam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

9 18/01/2026 SRADHA C P 18/1043,SAROVARAM, BEHIND MUNICIPAL BUS 
STAND, KOTTAPPADI, MALAPPURAM, ERNAD, 

676505

 

10 18/01/2026 HINNAH FATHIMA 
KALLIVALAPPAN

PUTHUVEETTIL HOUSE, MUTHANOOR, 
TRIPPANACHI, PULPATTA, TRIPPANACHI, Eranad, 

673641

 

11 18/01/2026 SHIFNA K P Pulliyil House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

12 18/01/2026 RISMINA P Pulliyil House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

13 18/01/2026 MARVAN SHAVAB C K Chalattil Kalladithodi House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, Ernad, 676514

 

14 18/01/2026 ARSHID K M 15/183, PERIMBALAM, ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, ERANAD, 676509

 

15 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P 20/257, Pandarakkal House, Chemmankadavu, Malappuram, 
Down Hill, Eranad, 676519

 

16 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBNA K 15/524, Thavalapara, pothuvettipara, morayur, kondotty, 
673642

 

17 18/01/2026 Musaina K CHERUPOYIL HOUSE, PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, PAPPINIPPARA, ERNAD, 676122

 

18 18/01/2026 Hrithik P Padukanni, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

19 18/01/2026 Habeeba 15/508A, Ummiyil house, pothuvettipara, morayur, 
kondotty, 673642
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20 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh C Cherikkakad House, Cherikkakad, Morayur, Mongam, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

21 18/01/2026 Muhammed 2/314 CHAVILKKATTIL House, Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad. Post, Ernad, 673641

 

22 18/01/2026 NIHALA P Palanthoduvil House, Palanthoduvil, Morayur, Mongam, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

23 18/01/2026 SHAKKIRA P T Palamthodika House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, 
Kondotty, 679642

 

24 18/01/2026 FATHIMA DILHIBA A K 2/406 Chavilkkattil House, Palakkad, Pulpatta, Palakkad 
Post, Eranad, 673641

 

25 18/01/2026 Jameela KAIKAMTHODI HOUSE, Ozhukur, Morayur, Ozhukur, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

26 18/01/2026 NIYASUDHEEN C K Chalattil Kalladithodi, Muttippadi, Melmuri, melmuri, 
Ernad, 676514

 

27 18/01/2026 Sivadasan 503A, Konnolath House, Trippanachi, Pulpatta, Trippanachi 
Post, Eranad, 673641

 

28 18/01/2026 Sreeja 2/ 499, Konnolath House, Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi Post, Eranad, 673641

 

29 18/01/2026 Ameera 12/188, PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE, 
POOCHOLAMADU, KANNAMANGALAM, VENGARA, 

676304

 

30 18/01/2026 Musthafa KOOTHRADAN HOUSE, KATTUNGAL, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI PO, ERANAD, 676509

 

31 18/01/2026 KARTHIK SIVAN MAKKATTAPARAMBIL SIVADAM . 284/2, Palakkad, 
Pulpatta, PALAKKAD .Post, Ernad, 673641
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32 18/01/2026 ANU K MUSTAFA KOOTHRADAN HOUSE, KATTUNGAL, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI PO, ERANAD, 676509

 

33 18/01/2026 SHYMA T P 2/103, Lakham veedu colony, Thrippanachi School Padi, 
Pulpatta, Thrippanachi PO, Ernad, 673641

 

34 18/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN C 5/104,Koralikkad House, Thrippanachi, Pulpalta, 
Thrippanachi PO, Ernad, 673641

 

35 18/01/2026 Nisar P N 20/27, IRUMBUZHI, ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI, 
Eranad, 676509

 

36 18/01/2026 AJVAD T K TK Nivas, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

37 18/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan K K 19/161KAITHAKKODAN, IRUMBUZHI 
MANNAMPARA, ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI, Eranad, 

676509

 

38 18/01/2026 HAVAS AHAMMED T Tharayil House, Mundakkode, Malappuram, Pazhamallur, 
Ernad, 676506

 

39 18/01/2026 Salahudheen K 344, Pullara, Pookkottur, Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642  

40 18/01/2026 SULFATH 
CHITTENGADAN

15/540A, Ummiyil house, pothuvettipara, morayur, 
kondotty, 973642

 

41 18/01/2026 Jaseena 266A, Mullampara, Anakkayam, Pappinippara, Eranad, 
676122

 

42 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMMAS 
P

Pakkadan House, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri, Eranad, 
676514

 

43 18/01/2026 NASEEBA K 289, Pullara, Pookkottur, Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642  
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44 18/01/2026 Ummar Kanchirangadan, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

45 18/01/2026 Kadeeja.M.K 10/556 Lava, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

46 18/01/2026 Amina Kanchirikkadan, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

47 18/01/2026 Najmudheen K Kanchirakkadan, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

48 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISAL P K Palekkodan, Pilakkal, Pookkottur, Pookkottur, Ernad, 
676517

 

49 18/01/2026 Sumair Kanchirikkaden, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

50 18/01/2026 DILSHAN K 21/332 , KAPPOOR HOUSE, CHEENITHODE, 
MALAPPURAM, DOWN HILL, ERNAD, 676519

 

51 18/01/2026 SUNEERA 
AKKARATHODI 

Palekkodan, Pilakkal, Pookkottur, Pookkottur, Ernad, 
676517

 

52 18/01/2026 Sabira K.N Kanchirakkaden, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

53 18/01/2026 JIYA THOMAS Korattikkal House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

54 18/01/2026 Shihab Chengoden, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

55 18/01/2026 Najeena Mullappally Palekkodan, Pilakkal, Pookkottur, Pookkottur, Ernad, 
676517
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56 18/01/2026 Shimna Chengoden, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

57 18/01/2026 SHIBILI A P Alappadiyan, Thazhe Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

58 18/01/2026 Jishnu P Paadukanni, Chakkumpuram, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

59 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BATHOOL P M 

Puthanpurakkal, Kattungal, Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509

 

60 18/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Malayil House, Valamangalam, Pulpatta, Pulpatta, Eranad, 
676123

 

61 18/01/2026 Rubeena Malayil House, Valamangalam, Pulpatta, Pulpatta, Eranad, 
676123

 

62 18/01/2026 Rukhiya Malayil House, Valamangalam, Pulpatta, Pulpatta, Eranad, 
676123

 

63 18/01/2026 VASEEMA M C Malayil House, Valamangalam, Pulpatta, Pulpatta, Eranad, 
676123

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


